
 

 

Train Route of - 34611, BRP SDAH LOCAL

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 BRP Baruipur Jn First 06.13 1 0

2 MAK Malikpur 06.15 06.16 1 3

3 SBGR Subhas Gram 06.18 06.19 1 5

4 SPR Sonarpur Jn 06.23 06.24 1 9

5 NRPR Narendrapur H 06.26 06.27 1 10

6 GIA Garia F 06.28 06.29 1 12

7 NGRI New Garia 06.30 06.31 1 13

8 BGJT Bagha Jatin F 06.33 06.34 1 15

9 JDP Jadabpur 06.36 06.37 1 17

10 DHK Dhakuria F 06.39 06.40 1 19

11 BLN Ballygunge Jn 06.43 06.44 1 20

12 PQS Park Circus 06.47 06.48 1 22

13 SDAH Sealdah 07.00 Last 1 25

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 11-May-2024


